
N° CODIGO APELLIDO LIGA DD/MM/AA RANKING # TORNEOS

1 FCT00576 CUBILLOS ISABELLA VAL 01-02-94 17 12
2 FCT01233 SANCHEZ J LAURA ANT 08-10-95 27 6
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17 Q
18 Q
19 Q
20 Q
21 W.C.
22 W.C.
23 W.C.
24 W.C.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15 W.C.
16 W.C.

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

18 AÑOS FEMENINO
MODALIDAD SENCILLOS

ACEPTACIONES DIRECTAS
LISTADOS FINALES

CLASIFICACION

RETIROS

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE TENIS
ACEPTACIONES TORNEO GRADO 3

ALTERNANTES

PASTO, NARIÑO 7 AL 11 DE MARZO


